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Ynysddu - Pontymister  Service R2 (NTAR002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Ynysddu Post Office, opp 0755 0855 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1458 1602 
Pontymister Tesco Extra Car Park, at 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1510 1613 
Rogerstone Morrisons, in (Arr) 0811 -- 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1514 1617 
Rogerstone Morrisons, in (Dep) 0812 -- 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1515 1618 
Pontymister Channel View Court, o/s 12 0818 -- 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1521 1624 
Ty Sign Manor Way Middle, o/s 131 0821 -- 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1524 1627 
Ty Sign Eppynt Close, after 0823 -- 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1526 1629 
Fernlea Garages, opp 0826 -- 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1529 1632 
Risca Moriah Baptist Church, after 0832 -- 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1535 1638 
Pontymister Tesco Extra Car Park, at 0836 -- 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1539 1642 

 
 
 

Pontymister - Ynysddu  Service R2 (NTAR002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Pontymister Tesco Extra Car Park, at -- 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1518 1620 
Risca Spar, o/s (Arr) -- 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1521 1623 
Risca Spar, o/s (Dep) -- 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1523 1625 
Fernlea Garages, o/s -- 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1528 1630 
Elm Drive, Bottom Shops -- 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1531 1633 
Elm Drive, Top Shops -- 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1533 1635 
Elm Drive, Manor Way -- 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1536 1638 
Pontymister Channel View Court, opp 5 -- 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1538 1640 
Rogerstone Morrisons, in (Arr) -- 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1544 1646 
Rogerstone Morrisons, in (Dep) -- 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1544 -- 
Pontymister Tesco Extra Car Park, at 0840 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1548 -- 
Ynysddu Post Office, opp 0852 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1456 1600 -- 
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Ynysddu - Pontymister  Service R2 (NTAR002) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Ynysddu Post Office, opp 0755 0855 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 
Pontymister Tesco Extra Car Park, at 0806 0906 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 
Rogerstone Morrisons, in (Arr) 0810 -- 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 
Rogerstone Morrisons, in (Dep) 0811 -- 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 
Pontymister Channel View Court, o/s 12 0817 -- 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 
Ty Sign Manor Way Middle, o/s 131 0820 -- 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 
Ty Sign Eppynt Close, after 0822 -- 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 
Fernlea Garages, opp 0825 -- 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 
Risca Moriah Baptist Church, after 0831 -- 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 
Pontymister Tesco Extra Car Park, at 0835 -- 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 

 
 
 

Pontymister - Ynysddu  Service R2 (NTAR002) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Pontymister Tesco Extra Car Park, at -- 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1620 
Risca Spar, o/s (Arr) -- 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1623 
Risca Spar, o/s (Dep) -- 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1625 
Fernlea Garages, o/s -- 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1630 
Elm Drive, Bottom Shops -- 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1633 
Elm Drive, Top Shops -- 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1635 
Elm Drive, Manor Way -- 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1638 
Pontymister Channel View Court, opp 5 -- 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1640 
Rogerstone Morrisons, in (Arr) -- 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1646 
Rogerstone Morrisons, in (Dep) -- 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 -- 
Pontymister Tesco Extra Car Park, at 0840 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 -- 
Ynysddu Post Office, opp 0851 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1456 1555 -- 

 
 


